P/N 3663290 Rev A
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.1
Rania Natural White Tape Light
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A complete Rania natural white tape light solution consists of
field-cuttable LED tape, a wireless controller with integrated
LED drivers, high-reliability punch connectors, dedicated

RANIA NATURAL WHITE TAPE LIGHT
4
  HIGH-OUTPUT TAPE ORDERING GUIDE
  Please download this PDF to use the interactive features of the ordering guide.
Product Line Tape Length Prouct Line Location
Order code:
Product Code
Lutron LU-
Tape Length
16.4 ft (5 m) T05-
98.4 ft (30 m) T30-
Product Line Code
Rania RANIA-
LED Tape
LED Tape
Location Code
Indoors IN
 LED TAPE LIGHT ORDERING GUIDES
Product Tape Length Product Line Location Type
Order code:
Please download this PDF to use the interactive drop
down features of the ordering guide.
Product Code
Lutron LU-
Tape Length
32.8 ft (10 m) T10-
98.4 ft (30 m) T30-
Product Line Code
Rania RAN-
Location Code
Indoors IN-
Type
Long Run LR
LONG RUN TAPE ORDERING GUIDE
P/N 3663290 Rev A
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
RANIA NATURAL WHITE TAPE LIGHT
5
RESIDENTIAL Á LA CARTE SOLUTION FOR HWQSX

4  For acceptable wire gauges and lengths, see the wiring tables for Power and Control Cable section.
See Tape Light
Ordering Guides on
page 4
See Cable and
Connector Ordering
Guide on page 8
See Cable and
Connector Ordering
Guide on page 8
See Controller
Ordering Guide on
page 7
See Power Interface
Ordering Guide on
page 7
P/N 3663290 Rev A
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
RANIA NATURAL WHITE TAPE LIGHT
7
POWER INTERFACE ORDERING GUIDE
Power Interface LU-PH3-A
Power Interface with
Flying Leads
LU-PH3-B
lutron.com
lutron.com
LU-PH3-B 	 LU-PH3-A
 CONTROLLER ORDERING GUIDE
Product Line Model Finish
Order code:
Product Line Code
Athena/myRoom XC CM-
HomeWorks QSX HWL-
Model
Multi-Channel
Wireless Controller
MWCL-
Finish Code
White WH
Multi-Channel Wireless Controller
P/N 3663290 Rev A
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
RANIA NATURAL WHITE TAPE LIGHT
8
CABLE AND CONNECTOR ORDERING GUIDE
4x22 AWG (0.5 mm2)
Cable 50 ft (15.2 m)
LU-WK1-4W
4-Pin Wire-to-Tape
Connectors (Qty. 10)
LU-CK1-4W
NOTE: LU-CK1-4W MUST be used to connect the wire to the cut tape segments.
Use LU-WK1-4W to guarantee proper electrical connection with LU-CK1-4W.
Cable Connectors
P/N 3663290 Rev A
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
RANIA NATURAL WHITE TAPE LIGHT
9
EXTRUSIONS ORDERING GUIDE
Please download this PDF to use the interactive features of the ordering guide.
Product Model Type
Product Code
Lutron LU-
Model Code
SR1 extrusion bundle
SR2 extrusion bundle
SR3 extrusion bundle
45S extrusion bundle
45T extrusion bundle
RR1 extrusion bundle
MI1 extrusion bundle
SR1-
SR2-
SR3-
45S-
45T-
RR1-
MI1-
Type Code
Kit 1
Accessory Pack 2
K
ACS
   Notes:
1  �The kit includes ( 1 ) 8 ft (2.44 m) aluminum channel and frosted lens and ( 1 ) accessory pack that matches the extrusion type.
2  �The accessory pack includes ( 2 ) open end caps, ( 2 ) closed end caps, ( 6 ) mounting clips and ( 6 ) mounting screws.
Order code:
SR1
Luxury diffusion with
hidden mounting
SR2
Classic rectangular
surface-mount
SR3
Thin, low profile
surface-mount
45S
Classic 45° angled
surface-mount
45T
Large 45° with
premium diffusion
RR1
Recessed mount with
a clean finish
MI1
Mount into drywall for
a flush light beam
LED Tape Extrusion (SR2 shown)
Mounting
Screws